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Units 7 & 8 Westfield Road, Kineton Road Industrial Estate, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 0JH, England
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Part No.

MSC101
MSC102
MSC104
MSC105
MSC106
MSC107
MSC109
MSC110
MSC112
MSC113
MSC113A
MSC113B
MSC113C
MSC114
MSC115
MSC116
MSC118
MSC119
MSC119G
MSC120
MSC121
MSC124
MSC124A
MSC125
MSC126
MSC127
MSC128
MSC129
MSC131
MSC140
MSC142
MSC144
MSC145
MSC150
MSC151
MSC172
MSC175
MSC181
MSC189
MSC190
MSC191
MSC192
MSC195
MSC196
MSC197
MSC210

A.H. SPARES LTD - RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description

ASH TRAY

CIGAR LIGHTER & MOUNTING BRKT
No.PLATE MTG.ASSY-front

No.PLATE MTG.ASSY-front

No.PLATE MTG.ASSY-rear

MTG. BRACKET ONLY-rear plate
FINISHER PLATES-pr

HARD TOP&DUST EXCL.FINISHER-pr
HOOD SOCKET TRIM PLATE-pr.
SEAT BELT original type-BLACK

SEAT BELT original type-GREY

SEAT BELT original type-BLACK

SEAT BELT original type-GREY

SEAT BELT KIT-FRONT-per seat
SEAT BELT KIT-FRONT-per seat
SEAT BELT KIT-FRONT-per seat
SEAT BELT KIT-REAR-per seat

REAR SEAT BELT original type-BLACK
REAR SEAT BELT original type-GREY
SELECTION OF GROMMETS
BULKHEAD GROMMET SET

TOOL ROLL

TOOL BAG

TOOL BAG

JACK BAG-original style

JACK BAG

JACK HANDLE BAG

JACK HANDLE BAG

SHOCK ABSORBER FLUID-CASTROL
OLD ENGLISH WHITE (WT3)

ICE BLUE METALLIC (BU2)

FLORIDA GREEN (GN1)

BRITISH RACING GREEN-DARK (GN29)
COLORADO RED (RD2)

TARTAN RED (RD9)

STRAP-jack retaining

BMC ROSETTE-self adhesive
CASTROL POURING CANS-set of 3
SEAT BELT ANCHOR PLATE-chrome
BRACKET-seat belt

BSF FASTENER KIT - 250 items

UNF FASTENER KIT - 160 items
OD/GEARBOX DRIP TRAY

DECAL SET

DECAL SET

FILTERMAG PLATE

Application

BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BN2
BN4-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN4-BN4.68959
BN4-BT7
BN6-BT7
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
4 SEATER
4 SEATER
4 SEATER
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BN2
BN4-BT7
BJ7-BJ8
BN4-BJ8
BN1-BN2
BN1-BN2
BN2-LATE
BN1-BJ8
AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR
BN1-BJ8
AR

BN1-BJ8
AR

AR

AR
BN1-BJ8
BN4-BT7
BJ7-BJ8
AR
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Price

Notes ex VAT
£53.95
£14.95
£23.50
£23.50
£18.95
£8.70
£48.50
£18.75
£14.70
SINGLE BOLT FITTING £147.50
SINGLE BOLT FITTING £147.50
DOUBLE BOLT FITTING £169.50
DOUBLE BOLT FITTING £169.50
CLASSIC TYPE £79.50
STATIC TYPE £28.95
AUTOMATIC TYPE £44.75
STATIC TYPE £23.00
STATIC TYPE PER SEAT £129.50
STATIC TYPE PER SEAT £129.50
£8.95
£11.95
£72.50
£14.95
£19.50
LARGE BAG £28.50
£22.50
SHORT £19.95
LONG £20.90
USE.LUB260 .
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
400ML AEROSOL POST TO UK ONLY £14.95
£9.95
£3.75
USE.LUB280 -
2 STUD FITTING TYPE £25.00
QUICK RELEASE £21.60
£21.50
£7.45
FIXES TO CHASSIS £73.50
£17.95
£18.95
TRANSMISSION £15.75
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